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1 1 44305 MADHULIKA YADAV CHANDRA SHEKHAR Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

2 2 44249 PRAGYA GANDHI SUNIT GANDHI Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

3 4 44280 AKANKSHA VISHOK MANOJ KUMAR VISHOK Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

4 5 44733 MUSKAN GARG VIJAY KUMAR Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

5 8 44277 BHAVYA POKHRIYAL SUNIL POKHRIYAL Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

6 9 44245 PRAKRITI GHATIYA SUNIL GHATIYA Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

7 14 44008 SWATI JOSHI RAJESH JOSHI Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

8 17 44180 SURYA PARIHAR DEVENDER KUMAR 
PARIHAR

Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

9 23 44142 RANU ANAND 
CHOUHAN

ANAND CHOUHAN Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

10 24 44197 RITHIKA 
CHOUDHARY

SUKHDEV CHOUDHARY Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

11 26 44129 SONAL BOHRA VINAYAK JOSHI Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

12 29 44599 MONIKA MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA

Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

13 32 44373 JUGWINDER BIR 
KAUR

IQBAL SINGH Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

14 36 44705 SHREYA SHARMA GIRISH SHARMA Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

15 37 44105 TAMANNA SINGARIA BAJRANG LAL SINGARIA Female 23-03-2026 & 24-03-2026

16 3 44287 AMBIKA RATHORE JAI SINGH RATHORE Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

17 7 44516 DIKSHA RAJ DILIP RAJ SHARMA Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

18 10 44512 SAKSHI SHARMA GHANSHYAM LAL 
SHARMA

Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

19 15 44188 JASPREET KAUR MANDEEP GOYAL Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

20 16 44814 LAXMI JITENDRA SINGH Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

21 18 44503 REKHA CHOUDHARY LALLU RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

22 21 44625 MANISHA HEMANT KUMAR Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

23 22 44758 SITA KUMARI RANGLAL MEEMA Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

24 27 44502 NIKITA DILIP KUMAR MEENA Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026
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25 28 44762 GAURVY BHATT SUDHIR BHATT Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

26 33 44122 RENU SINGARIA PURANMAL SINGARIA Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

27 39 44025 PREETI YADAV BALBIR SINGH Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

28 40 44455 KRISHNA GURJAR KRISHANPAL SINGH Female 25-03-2026 & 27-03-2026

29 6 44283 BHARAT JANGRA SOHAN LAL Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

30 11 44205 SHUBHAM BHATI BALKISHAN BHATI Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

31 12 44039 ASHUTOSH SHARMA GANESH LAL SHARMA Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

32 13 44262 CHANDAN 
BADGUJAR

NAND KISHORE 
BADGUJAR

Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

33 19 44164 SARWAR KHAN MANJEET KHAN Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

34 20 44441 KRISHNA SAGAR RAM KISHAN MEENA Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

35 25 44394 ROHAN CHANDA KAILASH CHANDRA 
MEENA

Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

36 30 44056 KAILASH RAM EMARTA RAM Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

37 31 44395 RAHUL BANSIWAL SUNDAR LAL BANSIWAL Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

38 34 44764 SHUBHAM MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

39 35 44567 HIMANSHU SINGH JANAK SINGH FAGANA Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

40 38 44717 VISHAL BANSIWAL RAJENDRA BANSIWAL Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

41 41 44518 UTKARSH DWIVEDI MAHENDRA MANI 
DWIVEDI

Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

42 42 44683 HARDIK KAUSHAL VINEET KAUSHAL Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

43 43 44765 SHUBHAM SINGLA RAJ SINGLA Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026

44 44 44069 ARJUN RAM BASU RAM Male 30-03-2026 & 01-04-2026


